# UNOFFICIAL COPY 35 20031

THIS AGREEMENT made this 1st day of December, 1990, by and between Bank of Ravenswood as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated September 26, 1988 and known as Trust #25-9550 and SLOBODAN PAVLOVIC and MIROSLAVA PAVLOVIC (hereinafter called Borrowers, whether one or more) and First National Bank of Lincolnshire, (hereinafter called Lender).

#### WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Borrowers executed that certain Promissory Note, dated November 1, 1988 made payable to Lender, in the principal amount of EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND FAD NO/100 Dollars (\$82,000.00), securing said indebtedness; and covering the following described property.

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERBTO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

THE SOUTH 1/2 OF UST 5 IN BLOCK 2 IN WM. L. WALLEN'S EDGEWATER GOLF CLUB ADDITION TO ROGERS PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COURTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS:

6524 MONTH ARTESIAN. CHICANO, ILLINOIS. 3545981

and in treast payments -36-422-024

monthly, beginning the 1st day of January, 1391 and continuing monthly thereafter, with the then outstanding principal balance plus accrued interest due December 1, 1993.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENCE, that for and in consideration of the above premises and for value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Borrowers and Jender have and do hereby modify the Promissory Note, dated November 1, 1988, in the amount of EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars (\$82,000.00), at TEN Percent (1).00%), to the amount of SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN AND 02/100 Dollars (\$79,237.02), at TEN Percent (10.00%), per annum.

The aforesaid modifications shall be deemed to have been effective as of the time of the execution and delivery of the Modification agreement and except as herein expressly modified, all of the terms and provisions of the Promissory Note, dated November 1, 1988, shall remain in full force and effect and Borrowers expressly ratify and confirm said Promissory Note.

## UNOFFICIAL COPY -

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

#### UNOFFICIAL CORY

and Borrowers expressly ratify and confirm said Promissory Note. Promissory Note, dated November 1, 1988, shall remain in full force and effect except as herein expressly modified, all of the terms and provisions of the as of the time of the execution and delivery of the Modification agreement and The aforesaid modifications shall be deemed to have been effective

Dollars (\$79,237.02), at TEM Percent (10.00%), per annum. to the amount of SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN AND J2/100 EICHTY TWO THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars (\$82,000.00), at TEN Percent (10.00%), do hereby modify the Promissory Note, dated November 1, 1988, in the amount of sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Borrowert and Lender have and consideration of the above premises and for value received the receipt and NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE DATENCE, that for and in

que December 1, 1993.

thereafter, with the then outstanding prireipal balance plus accrued interest monthly, beginning the lat day of Jaiua. Y, 1991 and continuing monthly date three years with principal and interest payments of \$791.32, payable WHEREAS, Borrowers ord Lender mutually agree to extend said maturity

3751792 and Document No LA 3751793. Assignment of Rents ((cllectively the "Mortgage Documents") encumbering the real estate registered in the "tate of Illinois, County of Cook, as Document No. LR WHEREAS, the repayment of the Note was secured by a mortgage and

MILINESSELH:

(hereinafter called Lender).

called Borrowers, whether one or more) and First National Bank of Lincolnshire, known as Trust #25-9550 and SLOBODAN PAVLOVIC and MIROSLAVA PAVLOVIC (hereinafter pank of Ravenswood as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated September 26, 1988 and THIS YCHEEMENT wade this let day of December, 1990, by and between

LECCLICA POPULATION AGREGATION CONTROL OF CO

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereo have executed this Agreement	
the date first above written.	
LENDER: FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LINCOLNSHIRE	BORROWERS:
	Whatimer Broken-
Janis A. Anderson, Assistant Vice President	Slobodan Payloydc
ounito in imageon, institution virtuality	Slobodan Pavlovic Parloric
	Miroslava Pavlovic
STATE OF ILLINOIS	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
COUNTY	
BEFORE ME, the undersigned author Slobodan Pavlovic and Miroslava Pavlovic kno	tity, on this day personally appeared own to me to be the person(s) whose
name(s) are subscribed to the foregoing inst	trument and acknowledged to me that
they executed the same for the purposes and	consideration therein expressed.
	OFFICE, on this 1st day of December,
1991 .	0
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	Openio 1 bencheran
Commission Experient State Anderson	Notary Public
instally Public, State of Illinois i	
M Commission Expires 3/24/91  IF BORROWER IS A	mailem.
Ox DORROHER 13 A	TRUST:
Bank of Ravens	swood , but, solely as trustee as aforesaid
not personally	1 L
8y:	ath Sluar I
I TES VICE	fresident (Title)
ATTEST:	
First	Chicago Trust Company of Illinois is the
Its ASSISTANT SECRETARY SOLD STORY	rssor Trustoe to First Chicago Bank of nswood, formarly known as Bank of Ravenswood
of it is	######################################
Onet Chica	yan wood shall be deemed to mean First go Trust Company of Illinois.
COUNTY	Only of minds
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State	
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that MARTIN S. EDWAKES  President of First Chicago Irust Company of Illinois, a corporation, and	
MARIO V. GOTANCO Assy Secretary of said	corporation, personally known to me
to be the same persons whose names are subs	
respectively, appeared before me this day in	person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered the said instrument as and as the free and voluntary act of said co	
and purposes therein set forth; and the said	Ast, Secretary
did also then and there acknowledge that he of said corporation, did affix the said corporation.	
said instrument as his own free and volum	tary act of said corporation, as
Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein a	et forth.
Given under my hand and official seal,	this 20 Hday of FEBRIAY 19 91
	1-1 - ( m /
	Stillia Theding
*****	Notary Public
- C	Joseph Marine
Commission expires:	STATA MENTAL TO
My c	ON PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
	WWW. Expiran A THIUS

First National Bank of Lincolnshire
One Marriott Drive Mail to:

Prepared by:

Vice

#### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

ARGISTRAR OF TITLES. REGISTRAR OF TITLES

BOI HAR -1 四亞 26



COL.....JUITY TILE CLIDANTY CO. 850 N. L. 5010 Street Parts 250 Chierso, "L. 60810 (312) 434-0210

2 14 Colt